
Name Time Slot Home # Mobile # Email 

Bruce Sweeney 4:00 PM 319-236-2210 bsw7658@mchsi.com

John Beckman 4:00 PM 319-232-2045 319-415-4340 jmackb@mchsi.com

Caroline James 4:00 PM 971-300-8653

Dale Wille 4:00 PM dwille@mchsi.com

Jeff Johnson 4:00 PM 319-215-3863 jaj101096@mchsi.com

Marty Craig 5:30 PM 319-233-0374 319-215-9770 msajbcraig@mchsi.com

Curt Hildebrand 5:30 PM 319-236-9076 319-239-4516 hildy@mchsi.com

Larry Kriener 5:30 PM 319-235-2604 319-239-2049 lkokak@mchsi.com

Mark Russell 5:30 PM 319-233-5816 319-239-7278 mkrusscon@msn.com

Dee Wilberding 5:30 PM 319-230-3913 deew0214@gmail.com

Dale Wille 5:30 PM dwille@mchsi.com

Jeff Johnson 5:30 PM 319-215-3863 jaj101096@mchsi.com

Gerard Gebel 5:30 PM 319-464-8180 gebelmary@yahoo.com

Willard Frost 8:15 AM 319-233-2975 319-230-0933

Ron Hillsman 8:15 AM 319-235-1184

Scott Sergeant 8:15 AM 319-235-1311 319-404-3703 s.sergeant@mchsi.com

Jerry Webb 8:15 AM 319-296-2623

Gerard Gebel 8:15 AM 319-464-8180 gebelmary@yahoo.com

John Beckman 10:45 AM 319-232-2045 319-415-4340 jmackb@mchsi.com

Britt Billick 10:45 AM 319-236-1292 319-239-7070 bkbillick@hotmail.com

Kathy Billick 10:45 AM 319-236-1292 319-239-6333 bkbillick@hotmail.com

Ray Kinney 10:45 AM 319-240-5946 rayk@mediacombb.net

Craig Patava 10:45 AM 319-235-9895 cpatava@gmail.com

Steve Schmitt 10:45 AM 319-610-1938 sschmitt@schmitthouse.com

Mark Sinnwell 10:45 AM 319-233-2289 319-404-0952 mjsbas@mchsi.com

John Waychoff 10:45 AM 319-233-1283 319-290-8828 johnwaychoff@hotmail.com

Na Mee 10:45 AM 319-529-7924

Law Meh 10:45 AM 319-505-3975

Rosy Say Mue 10:45 AM 319-493-8949 Saymue2@gmail.com

Paw Too 10:45 AM 319-498-1277 isptoo@cvcatholic.org

Jayme Dunn 10:45 AM 319-290-2052 jayme.dunn81@gmail.com

Re Moe 10:45 AM 319-529-8072 moe915@gmail.com

Jeff Johnson 10:45 AM 319-215-3863 jaj101096@mchsi.com

Theresa Ko 10:45 AM 16+ko@cvcatholic.org


